ASTER
Adagold, mosogatdszer

Cikkszam: ZZZ_NODD
EAN: 5307650801887
Szin: Nero

Garancia [év]: 2
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Konyhai kiegészitdk
Anyag

Magassag [mm]
Szélesség [mm]
Mélység [mm]
Kapacitas [l]

Kiemelések:

e deante

rozsdamentes acél,
mianyag

330

104

64

05

* Dedikalt tisztitdszer, a fellletek biztonsagos tisztitasara



